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PRS Kaakko 2025 .22lr
Rimfire Production Results

# Score Points Competitor Div Cat Cls Club

1 100.000 73.000 Harri Vuorialho Rimfire Production - - VaRes

2 79.452 58.000 Sakari Vornanen Rimfire Production - - LauRes/Lasa

3 79.452 58.000 Juha Savolaine Rimfire Production S - Prs Shooting Club Finland

4 73.973 54.000 Teppo Lainio Rimfire Production - - OSU

Disqualified (DQ)
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PRS Kaakko 2025 .22lr
Rimfire Open Results

# Score Points Competitor Div Cat Cls Club

1 100.000 107.000 Aki Kulmala Rimfire Open - - Riihimäen ampumaseura

2 94.393 101.000 Samuli Sipilä Rimfire Open - - RASSI

3 85.981 92.000 Ville Laurila Rimfire Open - - Rauman Seudun Urheiluampujat

4 78.505 84.000 Timi Tikkanen Rimfire Open - - HPL

5 78.505 84.000 Marko Väyrynen Rimfire Open - - PorkkA

6 77.570 83.000 Pekko Jaatinen Rimfire Open - - LauRes

7 77.570 83.000 Marko Ryyttäri Rimfire Open S - PRS Shooting Club Finland

8 77.570 83.000 Toni Tapio Rimfire Open - - LMS

9 73.832 79.000 Joni Rannisto Rimfire Open - -

10 67.290 72.000 Pasi Ahonen Rimfire Open - A PRS Shooting club finland

11 66.355 71.000 Mika Maijala Rimfire Open - - Someron Ampumaseura

12 58.879 63.000 Karoliina Turppo Rimfire Open L - PorkkA

13 55.140 59.000 Heikki Kultanen Rimfire Open - -

14 54.206 58.000 Herman Hammarberg Rimfire Open - - RSA

15 49.533 53.000 Jari Kinnunen Rimfire Open S - Harjavallan res

16 46.729 50.000 Tomi Hasu Rimfire Open - - PRS SCF

17 45.794 49.000 Petri Suominen Rimfire Open S - Säkylän Seudun Ampujat ry

18 37.383 40.000 Marko Ylösmäki Rimfire Open - - Someron ampumaseura

19 28.972 31.000 Esko Hankonen Rimfire Open S - Suonenjoen reserviläiset

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-11-28 09:34

PRS Kaakko 2025 .22lr
Combined Results

# Score Points Competitor Div Cat Cls Club

1 100.000 107.000 Aki Kulmala Rimfire Open - - Riihimäen ampumaseura

2 94.393 101.000 Samuli Sipilä Rimfire Open - - RASSI

3 85.981 92.000 Ville Laurila Rimfire Open - - Rauman Seudun Urheiluampujat

4 78.505 84.000 Timi Tikkanen Rimfire Open - - HPL

5 78.505 84.000 Marko Väyrynen Rimfire Open - - PorkkA

6 77.570 83.000 Pekko Jaatinen Rimfire Open - - LauRes

7 77.570 83.000 Marko Ryyttäri Rimfire Open S - PRS Shooting Club Finland

8 77.570 83.000 Toni Tapio Rimfire Open - - LMS

9 73.832 79.000 Joni Rannisto Rimfire Open - -

10 68.224 73.000 Harri Vuorialho Rimfire Production - - VaRes

11 67.290 72.000 Pasi Ahonen Rimfire Open - A PRS Shooting club finland

12 66.355 71.000 Mika Maijala Rimfire Open - - Someron Ampumaseura

13 58.879 63.000 Karoliina Turppo Rimfire Open L - PorkkA

14 55.140 59.000 Heikki Kultanen Rimfire Open - -

15 54.206 58.000 Sakari Vornanen Rimfire Production - - LauRes/Lasa

16 54.206 58.000 Juha Savolaine Rimfire Production S - Prs Shooting Club Finland

17 54.206 58.000 Herman Hammarberg Rimfire Open - - RSA

18 50.467 54.000 Teppo Lainio Rimfire Production - - OSU

19 49.533 53.000 Jari Kinnunen Rimfire Open S - Harjavallan res

20 46.729 50.000 Tomi Hasu Rimfire Open - - PRS SCF

21 45.794 49.000 Petri Suominen Rimfire Open S - Säkylän Seudun Ampujat ry

22 37.383 40.000 Marko Ylösmäki Rimfire Open - - Someron ampumaseura

23 28.972 31.000 Esko Hankonen Rimfire Open S - Suonenjoen reserviläiset

Disqualified (DQ)


